1. General description
The UHF EPCglobal Generation 2 standard allows the commercialized provision of mass
adoption of UHF RFID technology for passive smart tags and labels. Main fields of
applications are supply chain management and logistics for worldwide use with special
consideration of European, US and Chinese frequencies to ensure that operating
distances of several meters can be realized.
The UCODE I2C is a product out of the NXP Semiconductors UCODE product family. The
entire UCODE product family offers anti-collision and collision arbitration functionality.

write mode
- 40 - A
Table 2. Ordering information
Type number Package
Name Description Version
SL3S4001FUG Wafer Single differential Front End [1]- Bumped UCODE I2C die on sawn 150
m wafer
not applicable
SL3S4001FHK XQFN8 Single differential Front End [1]- Plastic, extremely thin quad flat
package; no leads; 8 terminals; body 1.6  1.6  0.5 mm
SOT902-2
SL3S4011FUG Wafer Dual differential Front End - Bumped UCODE I2C die on sawn 150 m
wafer
not applicable
SL3S4011FHK XQFN8 Dual differential Front End - Plastic, extremely thin quad flat package;
no leads; 8 terminals; body 1.6 1.6  0.5 mm
SOT902-2
SL3S4001_SDS All information provided in this document is subject to legal disclaimers. © NXP B.V. 2011. All rights reserved.
Objective short data sheet
COMPANY PUBLIC
Rev. 1.2 — 12 October 2011
211312 4 of 13
NXP Semiconductors SL3S4001
UCODE I²C
6. Block diagram
Fig 1. Block diagram
RFP1